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A002039151 NANDITA  THAKUR Female No  1 1 UR  3  490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439308 AFIA  ISRAT Female No  2 2 UR  5  483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833295 RIMI  PAL Female No  3 3 UR  1  469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373125 RITWIKA  PAL Female No  3 4 UR  4  469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001267596 ARITA  DUTTA Female No  4 5 UR  19  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406984 SANA  NAZNIN Female No  5 6 UR  2  458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943781 SHREYOSHI  GHOSH Female No  6 7 UR  11  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922261 MOBASSERA BINTE ISLAM Female No  7 8 UR  24  455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585803 SUNANDA  DEBNATH Female No  8 9 UR  1  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001281751 CHANDRIMA  DEY Female No  9 10 UR  7  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848812 SHREOSHREE  GHOSH Female No  9 11 UR  4  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001891783 RISHITA  MONDAL Female No  10 12 UR  11  450.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031606 SUMANA  MALLICK Female No  11 13 UR  7  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001441485 JAHANARA  KHATUN Female No  11  1 14 OBC-B  1  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385756 SUBHRIMA  GHOSH Female No  11  1 15 OBC-B  1  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895631 SOUMI  GHOSH Female No  12 16 UR  3  445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Berhampore Girls' College,Murshidabad

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.53

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000499642 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  13 17 UR  6  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002125057 SHRIPARNA  DAS Female No  14 18 UR  17  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323056 SHRITAMA  PAL Female No  15  2 19 OBC-B  16  441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001813378 SHILPA  SAHA Female No  16 20 UR  2  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987510 WAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  16 21 UR  2  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001940608 AFROJA  NUR Female No  16  1 22 OBC-A  13  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526406 MUSHSHARAT  NISA Female No  17 23 UR  1  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562806 AMISHA  AKHTAR Female No  18 24 UR  10  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001187345 MUNNI  BAIRAGYA Female No  18 25 UR  2  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379670 TAUSIFA  KHATUN Female No  18  2 26 OBC-A  20  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992708 SIMRON  PARVIN Female No  18  2 27 OBC-A  1  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587359 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  18  3 28 OBC-B  8  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002407744 ANANYA  GHOSH Female No  19 29 UR  6  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228277 MADIHA  ILHAN Female No  20 30 UR  15  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001168613 ARUNIMA  GHOSH Female No  21 31 UR  17  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110172 FATIHA  ISHRAT Female No  21 32 UR  2  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001075170 NAFISA  NAJMIN Female No  22 33 UR  2  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032986 ISMINARA  KHATUN Female No  22  3 34 OBC-A  1  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000280287 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  23 35 UR  1  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433192 MST SALMA KHATUN Female No  23  4 36 OBC-A  2  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001567523 RINA  KHATUN Female No  24 37 UR  4  425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385110 FARHANA NAZNIN KAMAL Female No  25  5 38 OBC-A  5  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582699 KARINA  PARVEEN Female No  26 39 UR  6  420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001775901 MONALISA  MONDAL Female No  27 40 UR  8  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553441 MAZMUN  NESHA Female No  28 41 UR  1  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001915325 SAHAJANYA  MITRA Female No  28 42 UR  6  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226741 ATIKA  TASNIM Female No  29  6 43 OBC-A  9  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378266 SUMAIYA KHATUN Female No  30 44 UR  4  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002382194 ANUSKA  DAS Female No  30 45 UR  2  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001874195 RACHANA  ADHIKARY Female No  30  1 46 SC  8  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388218 SAHIDUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  30  7 47 OBC-A  25  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599596 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  30  7 48 OBC-A  6  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001750274 HADIATUNNESHA Female No  31 49 UR  25  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002331056 NIKHAT  KAZMI Female No  31 50 UR  5  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762147 SUMAITA  SULTANA Female No  32 51 UR  7  413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000941659 ALANKRITA  GHOSH Female No  33 52 UR  4  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562127 BIDIPTA  MONDAL Female No  33 53 UR  4  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002268519 SALMA  PAPIA Female No  34 54 UR  1  410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513478 SWASTIKA  HALDAR Female No  35  2 55 SC  3  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744162 NOURIN  KHATUN Female No  35  8 56 OBC-A  16  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392776 SUMAIYA  NASRIN Female No  36 57 UR  4  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263098 RIFAT  RAHAMAN Female No  37  9 58 OBC-A  3  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001912190 SARNIMA  KHATUN Female No  38 59 UR  13  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158509 LUTFAN  NESA Female No  38 60 UR  8  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000382852 SHIRUFA  KHATUN Female No  38 61 UR  3  406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125713 SANGITA  SARKAR Female No  39 62 UR  9  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753865 FARHANA  SULTANA Female No  39 63 UR  19  405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000452481 SUCHARITA  SAHA Female No  40 64 UR  4  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000474006 RAKHI  MANDAL Female No  41  3 65 SC  8  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626582 FAYEMA  KHATUN Female No  42 66 UR  6  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429631 SIRIN  YEASMIN Female No  43 67 UR  2  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189054 MOUSIN  NISHA Female No  43 68 UR  6  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652013 SENJUTI  DAS Female No  43  4 69 SC  5  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295321 MANSURA  BEGAM Female No  43  10 70 OBC-A  7  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423979 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  44  4 71 OBC-B  6  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158928 AMRITA  SINGHA Female No  45  5 72 SC  4  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434446 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  46  11 73 OBC-A  1  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000888656 MONIRA  ANJUM Female No  47 74 UR  1  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674564 AFRIN  BANU Female No  48  12 75 OBC-A  9  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019232 NILUFAR  YEASMIN Female No  48  12 76 OBC-A  15  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001195363 MAMONI  KHATUN Female No  49 77 UR  2  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293947 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  50 78 UR  6  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144002 SAYENA  ANJUM Female No  51 79 UR  2  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418961 NABANITA  DAS Female No  51 80 UR  8  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001071341 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  52 81 UR  3  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459863 BIDISHA  MARJIT Female No  52  6 82 SC  9  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412211 MST SEEMA FARHANA Female No  52  13 83 OBC-A  7  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649438 SONIA  BISWAS Female No  53 84 UR  2  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878238 ALIYA  BEGAM Female No  53 85 UR  2  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001527906 NURIN  TAMANNA Female No  54 86 UR  2  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746394 MOURIMA  BISWAS Female No  55 87 UR  4  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001641194 PRITI  GHOSH Female No  55 88 UR  3  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000938832 SUMITA  KUNDU Female No  55 89 UR  8  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312812 SHIRIN  SULTANA Female No  55 90 UR  3  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172957 ASHIYA  KHATUN Female No  56  14 91 OBC-A  7  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304956 LIZA  GHOSH Female No  57  5 92 OBC-B  23  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002096531 SABIHA JAMAN PARVIN Female No  58 93 UR  15  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487726 MADHUCHANDA  PAUL Female No  58  6 94 OBC-B  7  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816797 NAJ  MUNSI Female No  58  15 95 OBC-A  3  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773985 RUKSAR  ISLAM Female No  59 96 UR  17  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002159176 MST SABINA KHATUN Female No  59  16 97 OBC-A  2  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000275291 RUMANA  SULTANA Female No  60 98 UR  3  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000486482 SAHINA AKHTAR BANU Female No  60 99 UR  6  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136666 SABIQAH  TASNIM Female No  60  17 100 OBC-A  5  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562599 MANDRIKA  GOSWAMI Female No  61 101 UR  2  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132287 SHYAMASHREE  GHARA Female No  61 102 UR  22  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869709 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  61  7 103 SC  20  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834682 PRIYA  BHAKAT Female No  61  7 104 OBC-B  3  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114492 AFIYA  FARJANA Female No  61  18 105 OBC-A  8  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748728 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  62  8 106 OBC-B  7  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001986146 MAGHFERA  SABNAM Female No  63 107 UR  18  379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492863 SAHELI  SINGHA Female No  64 108 UR  4  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747835 RUPSA  HALDAR Female No  64  8 109 SC  3  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950967 MANISHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  65 110 UR  4  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063997 SARMIN  KHATUN Female No  65  19 111 OBC-A  11  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964562 SREYASHREE  SARKAR Female No  66  9 112 SC  17  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000959954 ALIMUN  BISWAS Female No  67 113 UR  3  373.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002175632 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  68 114 UR  17  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941006 KAMARUN  NAHAR Female No  69 115 UR  5  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250467 UPAMA  DUTTA Female No  69 116 UR  6  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266474 MASUDA  AKTARI Female No  69  20 117 OBC-A  23  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434490 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  69  20 118 OBC-A  12  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248030 FIRDOUS  AKHTARA Female No  70 119 UR  1  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001545931 SOUMYASHREE  MISRA Female No  71 120 UR  13  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273439 JANNATUNNESA  BEGUM Female No  71  21 121 OBC-A  8  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790156 NURIFA  KHATUN Female No  71  21 122 OBC-A  7  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000949250 SREEJATA  SINHA Female No  72 123 UR  1  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335767 MARIA  MONDAL Female No  72  22 124 OBC-A  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418992 HASINA  KHATUN Female No  73  23 125 OBC-A  2  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358055 SADIKA KHATUN MONDAL Female No  74 126 UR  2  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288081 BIDISHA  MANDAL Female No  75  10 127 SC  6  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001634399 SONIA  DAS Female No  76 128 UR  3  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000370160 RAFIJA  KHATUN Female No  76 129 UR  1  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040566 DILRUBA  KHATUN Female No  76  24 130 OBC-A  12  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391197 FOTEMA  KHATUN Female No  76  24 131 OBC-A  5  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000451755 SAMIA  SIDDIKA Female No  77 132 UR  5  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341777 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  77  11 133 SC  10  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850865 SAJIDA  RAHAMAN Female No  77  25 134 OBC-A  1  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990791 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  78 135 UR  9  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910122 ADRIJA  GHOSH Female No  78 136 UR  12  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418997 SAKILA  KHATUN Female No  79 137 UR  12  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570948 SANIYA MIRJA KHATUN Female No  79  26 138 OBC-A  2  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236511 TITLY  SAHA Female No  80  12 139 SC  6  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154064 SAHINA AKTAR BANU Female No  81 140 UR  4  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002090535 MOHIMA  KHATUN Female No  81 141 UR  4  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546096 SUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  81  13 142 SC  22  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001526429 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  82  27 143 OBC-A  12  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200752 KAMRUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  82  27 144 OBC-A  3  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001486214 GOLAPSA  KHATUN Female No  83 145 UR  4  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170486 SANYUKTA RANI 

SUTRADHAR

Female No  83  9 146 OBC-B  16  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000669801 SUMI  MANDAL Female No  84 147 UR  3  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000683043 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  85 148 UR  9  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727209 ANISA  TASNIM Female No  86 149 UR  6  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304235 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  86  14 150 SC  14  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966609 MEHERUN  NESHA Female No  86  28 151 OBC-A  12  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141086 ALISHA  PARVIN Female No  87 152 UR  7  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056735 KABERI  SEN Female No  87  10 153 OBC-B  13  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784605 MAISA SIMRAN HOSSAIN Female No  87  29 154 OBC-A  5  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079733 SHILPA  MONDAL Female No  88 155 UR  9  347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001963399 SMRITI  BHAKAT Female No  89 156 UR  7  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854101 SHILPI  MANDAL Female No  89  15 157 SC  20  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001831726 MANASMITA  SARKAR Female No  90 158 UR  6  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002373555 ANTIKA  MANDAL Female No  91 159 UR  22  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715705 MAYA  KISKU Female No  92  1 160 ST  3  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001163446 SUMU  DAS Female No  92  16 161 SC  10  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389192 NAJMA AKTAR BELA Female No  93  30 162 OBC-A  11  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002290233 TASLIMA  KHATUN Female No  94 163 UR  4  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305096 ARSINA  KHATUN Female No  94  31 164 OBC-A  12  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170495 MISTU  MANDAL Female No  95  17 165 SC  2  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316540 RUPSA  DAS Female No  96  18 166 SC  12  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733559 ROWNAK  JAHAN Female No  97  32 167 OBC-A  5  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038881 KABITA NOWSIN LAILA Female No  98  33 168 OBC-A  16  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748173 SHAILI  ROY Female No  99 169 UR  1  328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001356543 SANIA  SULTANA Female No  100 170 UR  7  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002189293 KISMATARA  KHATUN Female No  100 171 UR  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020522 AYESHA  NAZNIN Female No  100  34 172 OBC-A  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758427 CHANDMINARA  KHATUN Female No  101 173 UR  9  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105866 BUSERATUN  NESHA Female No  101  35 174 OBC-A  17  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002285844 SALMA  KAHTUN Female No  102 175 UR  4  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001463048 ANUSUYA  GHOSH Female No  103 176 UR  3  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002233281 ANUPA  SAHA Female No  103  11 177 OBC-B  9  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600855 BEBY  NAJMIN Female No  104  36 178 OBC-A  12  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096399 SOHANA  SULTANA Female No  105  37 179 OBC-A  1  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001643998 KHALEDA  KHATUN Female No  106 180 UR  4  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404469 ALIMA  KHATUN Female No  107  38 181 OBC-A  2  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258452 BELA  KHANAM Female No  108  12 182 OBC-B  12  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854373 SAHNAZ  KHATUN Female No  109  39 183 OBC-A  2  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001759432 SNEHA PARVIN BANU Female No  110 184 UR  3  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001284291 FARHA  MURSHED Female No  110 185 UR  3  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154868 MST SUHANA PARVIN Female No  111 186 UR  2  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220692 YEASMINA  KHATUN Female No  112  40 187 OBC-A  24  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001940608 AFROJA  NUR Female No  16  1 1 OBC-A  13  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379670 TAUSIFA  KHATUN Female No  18  2 2 OBC-A  20  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001992708 SIMRON  PARVIN Female No  18  2 3 OBC-A  1  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032986 ISMINARA  KHATUN Female No  22  3 4 OBC-A  1  430.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002433192 MST SALMA KHATUN Female No  23  4 5 OBC-A  2  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385110 FARHANA NAZNIN KAMAL Female No  25  5 6 OBC-A  5  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000226741 ATIKA  TASNIM Female No  29  6 7 OBC-A  9  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002388218 SAHIDUNNESHA  KHATUN Female No  30  7 8 OBC-A  25  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599596 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  30  7 9 OBC-A  6  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744162 NOURIN  KHATUN Female No  35  8 10 OBC-A  16  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263098 RIFAT  RAHAMAN Female No  37  9 11 OBC-A  3  407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001295321 MANSURA  BEGAM Female No  43  10 12 OBC-A  7  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434446 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  46  11 13 OBC-A  1  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001674564 AFRIN  BANU Female No  48  12 14 OBC-A  9  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002019232 NILUFAR  YEASMIN Female No  48  12 15 OBC-A  15  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412211 MST SEEMA FARHANA Female No  52  13 16 OBC-A  7  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002172957 ASHIYA  KHATUN Female No  56  14 17 OBC-A  7  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001816797 NAJ  MUNSI Female No  58  15 18 OBC-A  3  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002159176 MST SABINA KHATUN Female No  59  16 19 OBC-A  2  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136666 SABIQAH  TASNIM Female No  60  17 20 OBC-A  5  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114492 AFIYA  FARJANA Female No  61  18 21 OBC-A  8  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063997 SARMIN  KHATUN Female No  65  19 22 OBC-A  11  376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266474 MASUDA  AKTARI Female No  69  20 23 OBC-A  23  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434490 SARMIN  SULTANA Female No  69  20 24 OBC-A  12  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273439 JANNATUNNESA  BEGUM Female No  71  21 25 OBC-A  8  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001790156 NURIFA  KHATUN Female No  71  21 26 OBC-A  7  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002335767 MARIA  MONDAL Female No  72  22 27 OBC-A  4  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000418992 HASINA  KHATUN Female No  73  23 28 OBC-A  2  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002040566 DILRUBA  KHATUN Female No  76  24 29 OBC-A  12  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002391197 FOTEMA  KHATUN Female No  76  24 30 OBC-A  5  361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850865 SAJIDA  RAHAMAN Female No  77  25 31 OBC-A  1  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570948 SANIYA MIRJA KHATUN Female No  79  26 32 OBC-A  2  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Berhampore Girls' College,Murshidabad

Kalyani University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.53

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001526429 SAHIDA  KHATUN Female No  82  27 33 OBC-A  12  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002200752 KAMRUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  82  27 34 OBC-A  3  355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966609 MEHERUN  NESHA Female No  86  28 35 OBC-A  12  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001784605 MAISA SIMRAN HOSSAIN Female No  87  29 36 OBC-A  5  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002389192 NAJMA AKTAR BELA Female No  93  30 37 OBC-A  11  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001305096 ARSINA  KHATUN Female No  94  31 38 OBC-A  12  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001733559 ROWNAK  JAHAN Female No  97  32 39 OBC-A  5  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038881 KABITA NOWSIN LAILA Female No  98  33 40 OBC-A  16  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002020522 AYESHA  NAZNIN Female No  100  34 41 OBC-A  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002105866 BUSERATUN  NESHA Female No  101  35 42 OBC-A  17  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000600855 BEBY  NAJMIN Female No  104  36 43 OBC-A  12  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096399 SOHANA  SULTANA Female No  105  37 44 OBC-A  1  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001404469 ALIMA  KHATUN Female No  107  38 45 OBC-A  2  311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854373 SAHNAZ  KHATUN Female No  109  39 46 OBC-A  2  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002220692 YEASMINA  KHATUN Female No  112  40 47 OBC-A  24  271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001441485 JAHANARA  KHATUN Female No  11  1 1 OBC-B  1  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385756 SUBHRIMA  GHOSH Female No  11  1 2 OBC-B  1  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323056 SHRITAMA  PAL Female No  15  2 3 OBC-B  16  441.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587359 SNEHA  PAUL Female No  18  3 4 OBC-B  8  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423979 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  44  4 5 OBC-B  6  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304956 LIZA  GHOSH Female No  57  5 6 OBC-B  23  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001487726 MADHUCHANDA  PAUL Female No  58  6 7 OBC-B  7  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834682 PRIYA  BHAKAT Female No  61  7 8 OBC-B  3  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000748728 SWASTIKA  GHOSH Female No  62  8 9 OBC-B  7  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001170486 SANYUKTA RANI 

SUTRADHAR

Female No  83  9 10 OBC-B  16  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056735 KABERI  SEN Female No  87  10 11 OBC-B  13  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233281 ANUPA  SAHA Female No  103  11 12 OBC-B  9  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002258452 BELA  KHANAM Female No  108  12 13 OBC-B  12  310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001874195 RACHANA  ADHIKARY Female No  30  1 1 SC  8  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001513478 SWASTIKA  HALDAR Female No  35  2 2 SC  3  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474006 RAKHI  MANDAL Female No  41  3 3 SC  8  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001652013 SENJUTI  DAS Female No  43  4 4 SC  5  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158928 AMRITA  SINGHA Female No  45  5 5 SC  4  398.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459863 BIDISHA  MARJIT Female No  52  6 6 SC  9  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869709 MANASHI  MANDAL Female No  61  7 7 SC  20  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000747835 RUPSA  HALDAR Female No  64  8 8 SC  3  378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964562 SREYASHREE  SARKAR Female No  66  9 9 SC  17  375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288081 BIDISHA  MANDAL Female No  75  10 10 SC  6  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341777 MANISHA  MANDAL Female No  77  11 11 SC  10  360.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236511 TITLY  SAHA Female No  80  12 12 SC  6  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001546096 SUSMITA  CHOWDHURY Female No  81  13 13 SC  22  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304235 AMRITA  MONDAL Female No  86  14 14 SC  14  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000854101 SHILPI  MANDAL Female No  89  15 15 SC  20  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163446 SUMU  DAS Female No  92  16 16 SC  10  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002170495 MISTU  MANDAL Female No  95  17 17 SC  2  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316540 RUPSA  DAS Female No  96  18 18 SC  12  333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001715705 MAYA  KISKU Female No  92  1 1 ST  3  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


